No.

238
99
1136
11
355
201
78
330
132
916
59
1911
244
259
19
111
325

118
90
29
58
21

177
46
823
22
20
987
444
72
40
16
37
51
55

320
25

Competitor

Dave Frow
Alex Little
Adrian Rivers
Regan Lee
Grant Rivers
Tim Neal
Richard Joy
Stephen Marks
Evan McCarthy
Shelley Frow
Gray Hughson
Don MclLean
Luke Neilson
Karl Beglin
David Thomsen
Colin Young
Tom Delahunty
Jim McKernan
Graham Hilder
Andrew Miller
Lance Munroe
Rod McCardle
Andrew Walters
Steve Gaskin
David Penfold
Marvin Turton
Ryan Thomas
Alan Raynor
Rodney Brown
Mark Lewis
Neil Blackie
Aston Walker
Ross McCall
Gavin Hawken
Kevin Clemens
Ross Couper
Derek Smyth
Keith Stewart
Richard Taylor
Jon Begley

Reiley Thomas

Results For The Surgery Sprints Round Two
Run By The Wellington Triumph Sports Car Club Inc. on 9th June 2024

Class

El
E2
E3
E4
ES
M2
M3
M4
u2
u3
u4
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
M3
M4
u2
u4
E2
E3
E4
ES
u2
E2
E3
E4
E2
E3
E4
E2
E3
E4
E2
E3
E4
E2
E3
E4
E2

Club

ZAlfa Romeo
ZHutt Valley
ZWanganui
ZHutt Valley
ZWanganui

Minis of Wellington

RotorMotorSport
BMW

MG

Alfa Romeo
Porsche
ZWellington
ZManawatu
ZTriumph
ZHutt Valley
ZTriumph
BMW
Porsche
Alfa Romeo
Porsche
ZTaranaki
ZManawatu
ZManawatu
ZHutt Valley
BMW

ZHutt Valley
ZWanganui
ZHarbour Capital
ZWanganui
ZManawatu
ZPorsche
ZManawatu
ZTaranaki
ZManawatu
ZHutt Valley
ZWanganui
ZManawatu
ZManawatu
ZHutt Valley
ZBMW
ZWanganui

Vehicle

Lotus 23B rep
Honda Civic
Honda Civic

VW Golf GTi Turbo
Vauxhall Firenza
Mini Jem

Mazda RX7 S1
BMW 325i 3.0L
MG MGF

Alfa GTV 916
Porsche Cayman
Holden Barina
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Mitsubishi Lancer
Holden Commodore
BMW 325i
Porsche 944
AlfaSud Sprint
Porsche 911sc
Sylva Striker
Toyota Altezza
Honda Integra
Ford Escort V8
BMW 318i

Ford Anglia
Mazda RX7

Mits Lancer Evo
Suzuki Swift
Honda Accord
Almac ClubSprint
Toyota Corolla
Fiat 124 13B
Mits Lancer Evo
Mazda MX5
Nissan Pulsar Gti
Mazda MX5
Mazda MX5
Porsche 924S
BMW 320i 1UZ-FE
Mazda MX5

Points

15
15
15
15
15
12
15
15
15
12
15
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
10
10
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Place

Time

4.26.45
3.54.79
3.56.92
3.52.28
4.00.21
4.44.25
4.06.27
4.11.69
4.33.05
5.07.98
4.16.50
4.32.47
4.07.40
4.02.72
3.54.57
4.02.08
4.20.24
4.11.97
4.52.05
4.25.89
4.18.51
4.11.56
3.57.65
4.08.08
5.03.18
4.19.76
4.13.76
3.59.33
4.32.56
4.17.51
4.11.43
4.34.95
4.27.41
4.11.55
4.45.90
4.33.61
4.14.33
4.46.45
4.33.83
4.15.70
4.47.02

Best
Lap

1.27.28
1.16.15
1.17.61
1.17.07
1.19.62
1.33.00
1.20.63
1.21.31
1.30.74
1.41.60
1.25.10
1.30.69
1.21.36
1.19.52
1.15.86
1.20.55
1.25.83
1.23.60
1.36.19
1.28.06
1.25.70
1.23.52
1.18.31
1.22.31
1.40.14
1.25.01
1.24.28
1.18.58
1.30.36
1.25.14
1.22.01
1.30.69
1.28.36
1.22.34
1.34.51
1.30.51
1.24.13
1.34.86
1.29.69
1.24.56
1.34.73



No.

559
102
380
47
287
53
136
1330
57
119
157
859

Competitor

Colin Worthington
lan Hosler

Dick Butters

Eli Sillay

Ben Hutchinson
Paige Macey
Steve Saunders
Kieran Marks
Shane Atkinson
Adele Dean
Keith McClure
Matt McCarthy

Results For The Surgery Sprints Round Two
Run By The Wellington Triumph Sports Car Club Inc. on 9th June 2024

Class

E3
E4
E2
E3
E4
E3
E3
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4

Club

ZManawatu
ZHutt Valley
ZHarbour Capital
ZHutt Valley
ZHarbour Capital
ZTaranaki

ZHutt Valley
Driver Points Only
ZHarbour Capital
ZManawatu
ZHarbour Capital

ZManawatu

Vehicle

Ford Capri

BMW 330i

Mitsi Mirage
BMW 535i 2.5L
Renault Megane
Mazda RX7
Datson 120Y
BMW 325i 3.0L
VW Golf GTi Turbo
Mitsubishi Lancer
VW Golf GTi Turbo

Mits Lancer Evo

Points
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Place

41
41
44
44
44
47
47
47

Time

4.41.10
4.16.53
4.48.97
4.42.07
4.32.82
5.13.81
4.46.13
4.34.91
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00
0.00.00

Best
Lap

1.33.13
1.25.42
1.35.82
1.33.57
1.30.03
1.31.52
1.34.87
1.30.22
1.27.54
1.25.84
1.26.78
1.27.14

Results are subject to verification by the Intermarque Committee

Porsche Club of NZ
BMW Owners Club
RotorMotorSport

Alfa Romeo Owners Club

MG Car Club

Datsun Z Owners Club

Minis Of Wellington Owners Group

Triumph Sports Car Club

Club Standings as at the end of Round Two

81
59
45
36
15
12
12

7

The Next Round of the Series is on Sunday 28th July 2024




